
Vegetarian Dinner Set 79

Robata Grilled Vegetables, Balsamic Soy

***

Aburi Tofu with Yuzu Soy

***

Tempura Avocado, Broccoli, Shiso

***

Mains
Nasu Dengaku

***

Tofu Hotpot with Shitake Mushroom, Seasonal Vegetables, Truffle Broth

***

Rice
Japanese Steamed Rice

***

Dessert
Honey & Mint Umeshu Macerated Strawberries with

 Mango Passionfruit Sorbet

Please advise us of any special dietary requirements including poten�al reac�on to allergens.
Kindly note that menu offerings are subject to change based on the availability of ingredient at the �me of order.

All prices are subjected to 10% service charges & prevailing government charges.
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Edamame with Truffle Salt

Umami Tomato

Robata- Grilled Vegetables, 
Balsamic Soy

STARTERS

8

9

18

Miso Soup with Shiitake 
Mushroom  & Tofu

Tofu Hotpot with Seasonal 
Vegetable in Truffle Broth

Inaniwa Udon

Vegetable Yaki Soba

SOUP & NOODLES

8

35

15

24

Crispy Tofu with Truffle Yuzu Sauce

Assorted Vegetables

TEMPURA

18

25

Cauliflower Fried Rice

RICE

18

Avocado & Cucumber, 
Wasabi Pea, Yuzu Soy

Shiitake Braised in Truffle Teriyaki, 
Cucumber, Tempura Enoki Mushroom

MAKI ROLL

18

18

Satsuma Imo

Sweet Corn

Asparagus Fried Capers with 
Sesame Teriyaki

Eggplant in Mirin, Ginger and Soy

Grilled Eggplant with Yuzu Miso

Assorted Mushroom in Garlic Soy 
Bu�era

ROBATA CHARCOAL GRILL

8

8

16

15

18

14

V E G E R A T I A N  M E N U


